Blutspenden in 38444 Wolfsburg bis zum 13.08.2025

Mi
Mi
Fr
Mo
Do
Fr
Mo
Mo
Di
Fr

18.06.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

18.06.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

20.06.2025
12:30-17:00 Uhr

23.06.2025
14:00-18:00 Uhr

10.07.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

11.07.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

14.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

14.07.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

15.07.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

18.07.2025
12:30-17:00 Uhr

Wolfsburg 38442 - Fallersleben
DRK-Heim
BahnhofstraRe 34

Wolfsburg 38444 - Heiligendorf
Schutzenhaus
Latjer Weg 7

Wolfsburg 38446 - Wolfsburg-Mitte
DRK-Ortsverein Wolfsburg-Mitte
Walter-Flex-Weg 12

Wolfsburg 38440
IG Metall
Siegfried-Ehlers-StralRe 2

Wolfsburg 38444
Hornbach Blumo
Brandgehaege 7

Wolfsburg 38448 - Vorsfelde
Heidgartenschule
Zum Heidgarten 42

Wolfsburg 38442 - Morse
Sportzentrum
Hattorfer StrafRe 14

Wolfsburg 38448 - Vorsfelde
Heidgartenschule
Zum Heidgarten 42

Wolfsburg 38446
Volkswagen Arena - Mannschaftskabine
In den Allerwiesen 1

Wolfsburg 38446 - Wolfsburg-Mitte
DRK-Ortsverein Wolfsburg-Mitte
Walter-Flex-Weg 12



13.08.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

13.08.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

Wolfsburg 38444 - Hattorf
Mehrzweckhalle
Osterberg 1

Wolfsburg 38442 - Ehmen
Sporthalle
Morser StralRe 48



